
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024

In Sydney Night Court
ADULT

8607694

8607704

8607705

8607707

8607708

8645366

8650837

8650843

8684706

8708310

8711358

8748950

8777170

8777171

8780390

8780391

Case

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

GHATORAE, SUKHKIRAT PAL

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

MARSH, PATRICK WAYNE

BEATON, TRISTAN FRANCIS

DOUCETTE, NORMAN ABRAHAM

STENHOUSE, JACK N

CRAWLEY, DARRELL FRANCIS

CRAWLEY, DARRELL FRANCIS

BODA, PREM K

BODA, PREM K

Name

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

964246-2

197185-4

197185-4

242236-8

591310-9

393290-9

835601-4

801932-3

801932-3

996866-1

996866-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

WLA 70(1)

WLA 48(3)

EVA 50(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 198(1)

CVTI 3

EMG 12(1)

MVA 106A(A)

EMG 12

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 187(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


