ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 7, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8607694	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607704	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607705	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	WLA 70(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607707	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	WLA 48(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607708	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	EVA 50(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8645366	GHATORAE, SUKHKIRAT PAL	964246-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8650837	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	MVA 198(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8650843	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	CVTI 3		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8684706	MARSH, PATRICK WAYNE	242236-8	EMG 12(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8708310	BEATON, TRISTAN FRANCIS	591310-9	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8711358	DOUCETTE, NORMAN ABRAHAM	393290-9	EMG 12		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8748950	STENHOUSE, JACK N	835601-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8777170	CRAWLEY, DARRELL FRANCIS	801932-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8777171	CRAWLEY, DARRELL FRANCIS	801932-3	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm		
8780390	BODA, PREM K	996866-1	MVA 187(1)		06:00 pm		
8780391	BODA, PREM K	996866-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	